NCAB Data Science ad hoc Working group

Kick off meeting

May 22, 8 am-2:30 pm
NCI Shady Grove, 2E908

Agenda

8-9am

9-10:15 am
10:15-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:45 am

11:45 am-12 pm
12-1 pm

1-2 pm
2-2:30

Round robin on top 3 needs in cancer data science

Remarks from Dr. Sharpless and Q&A

Break

Debrief on remarks from Dr. Sharpless

Structure of data science and IT at NCI

e How this impacts the role of the CBIIT director

e Process for reaching a recommendation by August NCAB
Break/pick up lunch

Working lunch

e Open discussion of WG scope, goals, and potential recommendations
Open discussion on topics of interest (as identified throughout the day)
Wrap up

e Future topics

e Meeting frequency

e Other logistics



